Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class

Place Number

9/18/2021
Exhibitor

Rick Walters
Horse

Judge:

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class :
1 174 Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
2 83 Mary O Connor Freckles N Bows
3 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class :
1 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
2 3 Claire Coryell Movn to Jazz N Blues
3 1981 Angie Basso Wanted For Lopin
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
5 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 732 Tessa McElroy Lane

7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class :
1 1008 Ellie Stevens Sampson
2 1009 Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

1 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
2 7412 Ella Miller

3 3 Claire Coryell

4 122 Donna Halstead

Thru Thick N Tin
Flash Me A Gold Chip
Movn to Jazz N Blues
Deluxe Wrapper

9 Open Showmanship

Number In Class :

1 777 Briar Keehn

2 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
3 871 Melissa Veenhuizen
4 1007 Danny Clark

5 232 Cami Mossbrucker
6 7412 Ella Miller

LRRRoostersDunJameen
Thru Thick N Tin

Shes Plum Poison
Sampson

Miss Captive Machine
Flash Me A Gold Chip

10 Select Showmanship (50 & over)

Number In Class :

1 871 Melissa Veenhuizen
2 122 Donna Halstead
3 232 Cami Mossbrucker

Shes Plum Poison
Deluxe Wrapper
Miss Captive Machine

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over

Number In Class :

1 1007 Danny Clark Sampson
2 1981 Angie Basso Wanted For Lopin
3 58 Christina Schifeling Zippin USA
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :
1 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersbDunJameen



Class Place Number Exhibitor

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/18/2021 Judge:

Rick Walters
Horse

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18

Number In Class :

2
3

1117 Ava Beck

3 Claire Coryell

American Badazz
Movn to Jazz N Blues

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under

Number In Class :

W N =

4

522 Kendra Dick
520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
143 Ruby Lynn

1008 Ellie Stevens

Bound To Be Southern
Thru Thick N Tin

Oh Heavens Shes Hot
Sampson

14 Small Fry Showmanship

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6

83 Mary O Connor

7412 Ella Miller
1009 Lucy Stevens
1151 Gavin Basso

197 Sydney Morrison
58 Addison Schifeling

Freckles N Bows
Flash Me A Gold Chip
Princess Buttercup

A Paris Odyssey

TTF Want Mia Cookie
Zippin USA

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4

83 Mary O Connor

1009 Lucy Stevens

197 Sydney Morrison
58 Christina Schifeling

Freckles N Bows
Princess Buttercup
TTF Want Mia Cookie
Zippin USA

17 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

1011 Judah Stevens

83 Cora O Connor
197 Rorey Morrison
544 Hendrix Frank

1010 Rose Clark

218 Lanie Veenhuizen

1981 Ella Kerry

Sampson

Freckles N Bows

TTF Want Mia Cookie
The Trouble Machine
Princess Buttercup
Ovations First
Wanted For Lopin

18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1
2

83 Mary O Connor
1151 Gavin Basso

Freckles N Bows
A Paris Odyssey

19 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation

Number In Class :

1
2

83 Mary O Connor
1151 Gavin Basso

Freckles N Bows
A Paris Odyssey

20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1
2
3
4
5

509 Leslie Ohlau

522 Kendra Dick

140 Linda Feltner
3 Claire Coryell

1981 Angie Basso

My Jeans Are Fancy
Bound To Be Southern
Swithed Identity
Movn to Jazz N Blues
Wanted For Lopin



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/18/2021 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

6 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
7 777 Briar Keehn
8 732 Tessa McElroy

Thru Thick N Tin
LRRRoostersDunJameen

Lane

22 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

705 Cathy Hewitt
522 Kendra Dick
509 Leslie Ohlau
140 Linda Feltner
143 Ruby Lynn
520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
777 Briar Keehn
8016 Evelyn Allen
3 Claire Coryell

O 00 N O O A W N =

Gage

Bound To Be Southern
My Jeans Are Fancy
Swithed Identity

Oh Heavens Shes Hot
Thru Thick N Tin
LRRRoostersDunJameen
Advantage Maker

Movn to Jazz N Blues

23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under)

Number In Class :

1 522 Kendra Dick
2 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann
3 143 Ruby Lynn

Bound To Be Southern
Thru Thick N Tin
Oh Heavens Shes Hot

24 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1 8016 Evelyn Allen

3 Claire Coryell
732 Tessa McElroy
777 Briar Keehn

H w N

Advantage Maker

Movn to Jazz N Blues
Lane
LRRRoostersDunJameen

25 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 140 Linda Feltner
2 705 Cathy Hewitt
3 509 Leslie Ohlau

4 1981 Angie Basso

Swithed Identity
Gage

My Jeans Are Fancy
Wanted For Lopin

26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1 140 Linda Feltner
3 Claire Coryell
777 Briar Keehn
1981 Angie Basso
143 Ruby Lynn

G b w N

Swithed Identity

Movn to Jazz N Blues
LRRRoostersDunJameen
Wanted For Lopin

Oh Heavens Shes Hot

27 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

You Cant Touch This

Number In Class :

1 137 Ruby Lynn

28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)
1 522 Kendra Dick
2 3 Claire Coryell

3 137 Ruby Lynn

Bound To Be Southern
Movn to Jazz N Blues
You Cant Touch This



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/18/2021 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 4
4 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 83 Mary O Connor Freckles N Bows
3 58 Addison Schifeling Zippin USA
4 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
5 197 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie

31 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 83 Mary O Connor Freckles N Bows
2 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 58 Addison Schifeling Zippin USA
4 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 5
1 174 Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
2 544 Dor:is Kallechy The Trouble Machine
3 83 Mary O Connor Freckles N Bows
4 58 Christina Schifeling Zippin USA
5 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip

34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 871 Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 544 Doris Kallechy The Trouble Machine
4 703 Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
5 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
6 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack

35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 755 Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
2 1981 Angie Basso Wanted For Lopin
3 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
4 871 Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison

36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 10

200
755
174
544
8016
1952
520
1981
777

O 00 N O Ol b W N =

Barbara Sipes
Hunter Tabor

Vivia Claus

Doris Kallechy
Evelyn Allen

Kris Piles

Jessalyn Eisenmann
Angie Basso

Briar Keehn

If Uve Got The Money
Oh Lordy Have Mercy
Ive Been Outfoxed

The Trouble Machine
Advantage Maker
Genuine Interest

Thru Thick N Tin
Wanted For Lopin
LRRRoostersDunJameen



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/18/2021 Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 10
10 703 Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 755 Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
3 8016 Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker
4 871 Melissa Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
5 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
6 1981 Angie Basso Wanted For Lopin
7 58 Christina Schifeling Zippin USA
8 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
9 95 Linda Feltner 6iddy Up Jack

10 703 Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

38 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 1
1 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen

39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 5
1 174 Hannah Clarke Ive Been Outfoxed
2 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deadl
4 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann Thru Thick N Tin
5 137 Ruby Lynn You Cant Touch This

40 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 137 Ruby Lynn You Cant Touch This
2 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann Thru Thick N Tin

41 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 2
1 777 Briar Keehn LRRRoostersDunJameen
2 8016 Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker

42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
2 174 Hannah Clarke Tve Been Outfoxed
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 1981 Angie Basso Wanted For Lopin

43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 95 Linda Feltner 6iddy Up Jack

44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 520 Jessalyn Eisenmann Thru Thick N Tin

45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 3

1

522

Kendra Dick

Bound To Be Southern



Class

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/18/2021
Place Number Exhibitor

Rick Walters

Horse

45

Number In Class :

Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)
2 137 Ruby Lynn
3 777 Briar Keehn

You Cant Touch This
LRRRoostersDunJameen

46

Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 95
2 1952

Linda Feltner
Kris Piles

6iddy Up Jack
Genuine Interest

49

Small Fry Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 83
2 7412

Mary O Connor
Ella Miller

Freckles N Bows
Flash Me A Gold Chip

50

Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 777 Briar Keehn

LRRRoostersDunJameen

52

Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 1952
2 871

Kris Piles
Melissa Veenhuizen

Genuine Interest
Shes Plum Poison

53

Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

777 Briar Keehn

LRRRoostersDunJameen

2 83 Mary O Connor Freckles N Bows

54 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 8712 Melissa Veenhuizen Ovations First
2 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest

55 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :

703 Jeannine Nitzel
704 Michelle Jackson
777 Briar Keehn

Im The Magic Man
Hollywoods Tuffenuff
LRRRoostersDunJameen

56

Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

704 Michelle Jackson
703 Jeannine Nitzel
777 Briar Keehn

Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Im The Magic Man
LRRRoostersDunJameen

58

Open Reining

Number In Class :

704 Michelle Jackson

2 777 Briar Keehn

Hollywoods Tuffenuff
LRRRoostersDunJameen




